Rittal - The System. 3

Faster — better — everywhere. [m]:

SK 3396.751
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SK 3396.751 - Is1 sensoru Su donusu

Ozellikleri

Model numarasi

Dizayn

Uzunluk

Paketteki adet

Net agirlk

Brut agirhk

Gumrik tarifesi numarasi
ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SK 3396.751
Su dondsu
335 mm

1 adet

0,01 kg

0,06 kg
90269000
EC000855

27210707



